� EE97 �
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/GA(Bi-polar)
Design, and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase
and / or use. Should a safety consern arise regarding this product,please be sure to contact us immediately.
GA(Bi-polar) ASeries: Type  :
 -40  to   +105°C
6.3   to  50 V .DC
 0.47  to  330 µ F

1000 h    500 h
2000 h  1000 h
Country of Origin
� EE98 �
Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitors/GA(Bi-polar)
Design, and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase
and / or use. Should a safety consern arise regarding this product,please be sure to contact us immediately.
( m m )(V) (µF)
❉B
( m m ) ( m m )
❉ i
tan δ
(120Hz)
(+20°C)
(mm)
100 6.3 11.2 130 0.30 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECA0JEN101(  ) 200 2000
330 8 11.5 250 0.30 0.6 3.5 5.0 ECA0JEN331(  ) 200 1000
10 47 5 11 90 0.24 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1AEN470(  ) 200 2000
10 5 11 40 0.20 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1CEN100(  ) 200 2000
22 5 11 60 0.20 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1CEN220(  ) 200 2000
33 5 11 80 0.20 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1CEN330(  ) 200 2000
47 6.3 11.2 100 0.20 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECA1CEN470(  ) 200 2000
10 5 11 45 0.15 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1EEN100(  ) 200 2000
22 6.3 11.2 60 0.15 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECA1EEN220(  ) 200 2000
25 33 6.3 11.2 90 0.15 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECA1EEN330(  ) 200 2000
47 6.3 11.2 110 0.15 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECA1EEN470(  ) 200 2000
100 8 11.5 180 0.15 0.6 3.5 5.0 ECA1EEN101(  ) 200 1000
33 8 11.5 100 0.15 0.6 3.5 5.0 ECA1VEN330(  ) 200 1000
100 10 16 230 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 ECA1VEN101(  ) 200 500
0.47 5 11 10 0.15 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1HENR47(  ) 200 2000
1 5 11 10 0.15 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1HEN010(  ) 200 2000
2.2 5 11 18 0.15 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1HEN2R2(  ) 200 2000
3.3 5 11 25 0.15 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1HEN3R3(  ) 200 2000
4.7 5 11 30 0.15 0.5 2.0 5.0 2.5 ECA1HEN4R7(  ) 200 2000
10 6.3 11.2 50 0.15 0.5 2.5 5.0 2.5 ECA1HEN100(  ) 200 2000
22 8 11.5 90 0.15 0.6 3.5 5.0 ECA1HEN220(  ) 200 1000
33 8 11.5 110 0.15 0.6 3.5 5.0 ECA1HEN330(  ) 200 1000
47 10 12.5 140 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 ECA1HEN470(  ) 200 500
100 10 20 250 0.15 0.6 5.0 5.0 ECA1HEN101(  ) 200 500
   6.3
  16
50
■